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XIV. Politischer Bezirk: Wels.

e e

Gerichts-Bezirk: Eferding.

Post-

Nr.

9281
9282
9283
9284
9285
9286
9287

9288
9289
9290
9291
9292
9293
9294
9295
9296
9297
9298
9299

9300
9301

9302

9303

9304

9305
9306
9307

9308
9309

9510

9311
9312
9513
9514

9315
9316

N B 4 : Wohnort
o TR (Platz, Strasse, Gasse)
Niklas Josef Brauer Eferding
Oberbauer Michael Zimmermeister i
Obermayr Johann Wirt Eferding - Vorstadt
Ossberger lgnaz Lederer Fferding
Paulingenius Josef Gemischtwarenhiindler %
Pichler Johann Fleischer 7
Plank Georg Uhrmacher ”
Gold- und Silberwarenver-
schleiss
Putschligl Karl Schuhmacher “
Putzinger Franz Gemischtwarenhiindler %
Raberseifner Johann | Nagelschmied =
Radmaier Maria Krimerei i
Roithner Anna Miihle Eferding - Vorstadt
Roithner Katharina | Fragnerei Eferding
*Schachinger Valentin| Gemischtwarenhindler I
Schapfl Johann Kaffeesieder i
Schorgendorfer Joh. | Victualienhdndler :
Schwarziugl Johann | Fleischer i
Wirt
Schweiberer Josef Stellwagenfahrt &
Silverio Karl Eisen- und Galanteriewaren- .
héindler
Sogeder Josef Hafner 3
Springer Anton Greissler -
Zucker- u. Kaffeeverschleiss
Stadlmann Gebriider | Spengler .
Stocker Johann Schneider i
Kleiderhéndler
Thallinger Anton Biicker 5
Greissler

Thielen Johann
Uebleis Karl
Vocke Karl

Voggenberger Josef
Vogl Ignaz

Weiss Josef

Weiss Theresia
Wiesmayr Alois
Winkler Anna
Wirthuemer Anna

Zinndcker Leopold
Zourzelka Anton

Baminger Franz
Bauer Josef
Dewagner Josef
Ettlinger Ferdinand

Gillhofer Johann

Schulrequisitenverschleiss
Sieb- und Gitterstricker
Kleischer

Wirt

Wage

Hafner

Lebzelter

Lohnkutscher

Bicker

Getreidehiindler
Seifensiederel
Gemischtwarenhiindler
Gemischtwarenhandlung
Zuckerbickerei
Baumwollwarenverschleiss

Kaffeesieder
Krimer
Seiler

Ortsgemeinde Alkoven.

semischtwarenhiindler
Gemischtwarenhiindler
Wit
Biicker
Fleischer
Wirt
Victualienhiindler
Zucker- u. Kaffeeverschleiss
Schwarzbick

Kferding-Vorstadt
Eferding

”
Eferding-Vorstadt

Strass
Alkoven

”

Hartheim

Strassham

155 |
80
19
13
34

23
15
24
17

29
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